
Show #5570 (Donald Flohr): High Roller Reining Classic 2 (09/09/2018-09/13/2018)

113. NRHA 5310: Rookie Level 2 - Shown: 52

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 243 Shes A Shining Gun Ava Bush 72.50 Ava Bush$111.22

2 632 Alvin Mcdreamy Arielle Hacking 70.50 Arielle Hacking$72.53

3T 248 Shining On Spooks Siena Krueger 69.50 Equestrian Properties$44.33

3T 529 Jac Bee Whiz Dana Pastorino 69.50 Pastorino Hay$44.33

3T 130 Im Smart N Lucky Megan Tice 69.50 Kim Friedman$44.33

6T 49 Easy Otie Dunnit Stephanie Baillargeon 69.00 Stephanie Baillargeon$22.97

6T 88 Melody Of The West Jewlene Howland 69.00 Jewlene Howland$22.97

6T 35 Coronas In Hollywood Laetitia Loubser 69.00 Laetitia Loubser$22.97

6T 388 CC Enterprise Addisyn Lyn Schmersal 69.00 Hickory Creek Ranch LLC$22.97

6T 46 Wimpchester 73 Carla Odetto 69.00 Carla Odetto$22.97

6T 508 Nu Chex Surprise Tami Ferguson 69.00 Gary Ferguson$22.97

12T 519 Wimpys Lil Star Dean Spence 68.50 Dean Spence$5.80

12T 527 Taylor Made Magnum Paige Pastorino 68.50 Pastorino Hay$5.80

12T 155 Walla Whiz Affair Alison Bendele 68.50 Alison Bendele$5.80

12T 52 Dunit With A Blond Anne Brumleu 68.50 Anne Brumleu$5.80

12T 629 Cadillac Jac Jennifer Collins Stover 68.50 Jennifer Collins Stover$5.80

17T 216 Uno What Time It Flo Elizabeth Kania 68.00 Elizabeth Kania

17T 208 Nu Risky Step Starla Grove 68.00 Gloria Grove

17T 14 Pistolalena Carrie Clark 68.00 Judy Clark

17T 312 Sparkin Whiz It MaryBeth Ruckman 68.00 Tim & MaryBeth Ruckman

17T 721 Dunnit By  Moonshine Emma Tedrick 68.00 Emma Tedrick

22T 209 Smartacus Gloria Grove 67.50 Gloria Grove

22T 11 Gunna Spook Ya Justine Leedom 67.50 Justine Leedom

22T 621 Magnasail Tiffany Peterson 67.50 Tiffany Peterson

25 484 Happy Trail Bebe Shortall 67.00 Bebe Shortall

26T 110 Sweetlookinwranglers Melanie Jensen 66.50 Melanie Jensen

26T 525 Dough For It Kelley Cooper 66.50 Kelley Cooper

28T 190 Banjoboonsmal Peyton McGowan 66.00 Peyton McGowan/Brenn

28T 39 Smart Whiz A Spook Donna Springsteen 66.00 Donna Springsteen

28T 341 Big Chex To Shine Wyatt Potts 66.00 The Brass Ring

28T 109 Trick Pony TGE Darren Jensen 66.00 Melanie Jensen

28T 528 Mister Nicashine Dana Pastorino 66.00 Pastorino Hay

28T 53 Ben N Bert On Top Kim Ruiz 66.00 Kim Ruiz

34T 708 Riverama QT Star Michael Jackson 65.50 Gloria Grove

34T 92 Whiz N Kachina Brenda Andrews 65.50 Brenda Andrews

36T 625 Electric Jac Hector Garcia 65.00 Carolina Garcia

36T 189 Gunna Chic Ya Out Brenn Burtch 65.00 Brenn Burtch

38T 491 Tricky Little Clancy Teressa Nelson 64.50 Teressa Nelson

38T 431 Command Those Leggs Connie Fagerlind 64.50 Connie Fagerlind

38T 231 Caughta Shootingstar Kathleen Cooney 64.50 Kathleen Cooney

41 606 Choclat Nmy Pnutbutr Chrissie Hastie 64.00 Chrissie Hastie

42T 149 Gunnin For A Shine Karin Jones 63.50 CJ's Dream Performance

42T 227 Black Tie Banjo McKayla Hainey 63.50 McKayla Hainey

42T 343 A Diamond Shy Robert Holloway 63.50 Robert Holloway
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45 320 Lena Dun Hit It Out Pam Koopman 63.00 Pam Koopman

46 188 Twogunsarebetter Dee Allen 62.50 Dee Allen

47 533 Trashed Out Gunner Christie Schmit 61.50 Christie Schmit

48 347 Shez Hollywood Trash Lori Watson 61.00 Lori Watson

49T 181 Mr Twister Whiz Lisa Dentoni 0.00 Lisa Dentoni

49T 79 RickyBacInHollywood Allison Williams 0.00 Allison Williams

49T 463 Just A Little Chaos Sandi Imlay 0.00 Sandi Imlay

49T 293 Only Wears Prada Brennen Hutchins 0.00 Brennen Hutchins

114. NRHA 5300: Rookie Level 1 - Shown: 52

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 243 Shes A Shining Gun Ava Bush 72.50 Ava Bush$106.85

2 632 Alvin Mcdreamy Arielle Hacking 70.50 Arielle Hacking$74.33

3T 529 Jac Bee Whiz Dana Pastorino 69.50 Pastorino Hay$46.46

3T 130 Im Smart N Lucky Megan Tice 69.50 Kim Friedman$46.46

5T 88 Melody Of The West Jewlene Howland 69.00 Jewlene Howland$34.84

5T 508 Nu Chex Surprise Tami Ferguson 69.00 Gary Ferguson$34.84

7T 527 Taylor Made Magnum Paige Pastorino 68.50 Pastorino Hay$23.23

7T 52 Dunit With A Blond Anne Brumleu 68.50 Anne Brumleu$23.23

7T 629 Cadillac Jac Jennifer Collins Stover 68.50 Jennifer Collins Stover$23.23

10 11 Gunna Spook Ya Justine Leedom 67.50 Justine Leedom$16.26

11 484 Happy Trail Bebe Shortall 67.00 Bebe Shortall$13.94

12T 418 Im Ichin To Smoke Jenny Kelly 66.50 Jenny Kelly$4.18

12T 371 Trashed My Wranglers Sydney Morris 66.50 Sydney Morris$4.18

12T 246 Whizin Off Spooks Reagan Vokoun 66.50 Buckshot Farms$4.18

12T 433 Legend Master Linda Dalton 66.50 Linda Dalton$4.18

12T 525 Dough For It Kelley Cooper 66.50 Kelley Cooper$4.18

17T 190 Banjoboonsmal Peyton McGowan 66.00 Peyton McGowan/Brenn

17T 39 Smart Whiz A Spook Donna Springsteen 66.00 Donna Springsteen

17T 341 Big Chex To Shine Wyatt Potts 66.00 The Brass Ring

17T 424 Saturday Nite Slide Cheri Stone 66.00 Cheri Stone

17T 109 Trick Pony TGE Darren Jensen 66.00 Melanie Jensen

17T 528 Mister Nicashine Dana Pastorino 66.00 Pastorino Hay

17T 53 Ben N Bert On Top Kim Ruiz 66.00 Kim Ruiz

24T 708 Riverama QT Star Michael Jackson 65.50 Gloria Grove

24T 313 Trashy Chics Dig Me Janice F Dickson 65.50 Janice F Dickson

24T 92 Whiz N Kachina Brenda Andrews 65.50 Brenda Andrews

27T 625 Electric Jac Hector Garcia 65.00 Carolina Garcia

27T 493 Smoothsteppinsailor Christina Davis 65.00 Christina Davis

27T 189 Gunna Chic Ya Out Brenn Burtch 65.00 Brenn Burtch

30T 491 Tricky Little Clancy Teressa Nelson 64.50 Teressa Nelson

30T 431 Command Those Leggs Connie Fagerlind 64.50 Connie Fagerlind

30T 231 Caughta Shootingstar Kathleen Cooney 64.50 Kathleen Cooney

33T 149 Gunnin For A Shine Karin Jones 63.50 CJ's Dream Performance

33T 227 Black Tie Banjo McKayla Hainey 63.50 McKayla Hainey

33T 292 Whata Chic Olena TR Catherine Ferandelli 63.50 Catherine Ferandelli

36T 320 Lena Dun Hit It Out Pam Koopman 63.00 Pam Koopman
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36T 158 Solanos Seventeen Michael Glenn 63.00 Susan Glenn

36T 376 Optimus Shine Kimberly A Olivetto 63.00 Kimberly A Olivetto

36T 501 Dun Time In Houston Colleen Pomeroy 63.00 Colleen Pomeroy

36T 421 Gangsters Conman Diane Snodgrass 63.00 Diane Snodgrass

41T 188 Twogunsarebetter Dee Allen 62.50 Dee Allen

41T 605 Gunsmokesflippncrazy Hayden Brown 62.50 Robin Moxley

43 301 Livin On Tulsa Time Carol McCurry 62.00 Camela Hill Ranch LLC

44 347 Shez Hollywood Trash Lori Watson 61.00 Lori Watson

45 275 Cashnbig Muddy Chex Elisha Irwin 57.00 Elisha Irwin

46 506 Big Gun Fighter GL Wiley 55.50 GL Wiley

47T 463 Just A Little Chaos Sandi Imlay 0.00 Sandi Imlay

47T 293 Only Wears Prada Brennen Hutchins 0.00 Brennen Hutchins

47T 300 Great Whiz Carol McCurry 0.00 Camelia Hill Ranch LLC

47T 23 Oreo Cookie Whiz Jaden Lynn Kusar 0.00 Jason Kusar

47T 139 Kansas City Whiz Rita Clausen 0.00 Clay Clausen

115. NRHA 5301: Prime Time Rookie - Shown: 38

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 529 Jac Bee Whiz Dana Pastorino 69.50 Pastorino Hay$87.64

2T 35 Coronas In Hollywood Laetitia Loubser 69.00 Laetitia Loubser$47.91

2T 46 Wimpchester 73 Carla Odetto 69.00 Carla Odetto$47.91

2T 508 Nu Chex Surprise Tami Ferguson 69.00 Gary Ferguson$47.91

5T 519 Wimpys Lil Star Dean Spence 68.50 Dean Spence$23.22

5T 155 Walla Whiz Affair Alison Bendele 68.50 Alison Bendele$23.22

5T 52 Dunit With A Blond Anne Brumleu 68.50 Anne Brumleu$23.22

5T 629 Cadillac Jac Jennifer Collins Stover 68.50 Jennifer Collins Stover$23.22

9 312 Sparkin Whiz It MaryBeth Ruckman 68.00 Tim & MaryBeth Ruckman$14.02

10 209 Smartacus Gloria Grove 67.50 Gloria Grove$12.27

11 484 Happy Trail Bebe Shortall 67.00 Bebe Shortall

12T 105 Short Circuit Jac Misty Steinhauer 66.50 Misty Steinhauer

12T 525 Dough For It Kelley Cooper 66.50 Kelley Cooper

14T 39 Smart Whiz A Spook Donna Springsteen 66.00 Donna Springsteen

14T 398 Chics Dig Tinseltown David Stroud 66.00 David Stroud

14T 528 Mister Nicashine Dana Pastorino 66.00 Pastorino Hay

14T 53 Ben N Bert On Top Kim Ruiz 66.00 Kim Ruiz

14T 420 Shinestein Pat Kafetzopoulos 66.00 Pat Kafetzopoulos

19T 313 Trashy Chics Dig Me Janice F Dickson 65.50 Janice F Dickson

19T 333 Gonendunitt Deborah Avila 65.50 Deborah Avila

19T 92 Whiz N Kachina Brenda Andrews 65.50 Brenda Andrews

22T 625 Electric Jac Hector Garcia 65.00 Carolina Garcia

22T 493 Smoothsteppinsailor Christina Davis 65.00 Christina Davis

24T 159 Styling On Line Susan Glenn 64.50 Susan Glenn

24T 231 Caughta Shootingstar Kathleen Cooney 64.50 Kathleen Cooney

26 149 Gunnin For A Shine Karin Jones 63.50 CJ's Dream Performance

27T 320 Lena Dun Hit It Out Pam Koopman 63.00 Pam Koopman

27T 376 Optimus Shine Kimberly A Olivetto 63.00 Kimberly A Olivetto

27T 399 Baileys Muddslide David Stroud 63.00 David Stroud
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27T 421 Gangsters Conman Diane Snodgrass 63.00 Diane Snodgrass

31 188 Twogunsarebetter Dee Allen 62.50 Dee Allen

32 301 Livin On Tulsa Time Carol McCurry 62.00 Camela Hill Ranch LLC

33 533 Trashed Out Gunner Christie Schmit 61.50 Christie Schmit

34 347 Shez Hollywood Trash Lori Watson 61.00 Lori Watson

35 526 Smokin Fancie Whiz Satoshi (Sam) Kawanishi 59.50 Satoshi (Sam) Kawanishi

36 506 Big Gun Fighter GL Wiley 55.50 GL Wiley

37T 181 Mr Twister Whiz Lisa Dentoni 0.00 Lisa Dentoni

37T 300 Great Whiz Carol McCurry 0.00 Camelia Hill Ranch LLC


